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ANARCHAFEMINISM

ATMOSPHERES OF VIOLENCE: STRUCTURING ANTAGONISM AND THE TRANS/QUEER UNGOVERNABLE
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GIFT OF NARRATIVE IN MEDIEVAL ENGLAND
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HOW TO DO THINGS WITH EMOTIONS: THE MORALITY OF ANGER AND SHAME ACROSS CULTURES
KEATS'S ODES: A LOVER'S DISCOURSE

KIERKEGAARD AND THE NEW NATIONALISM: A CONTEMPORARY REINTERPRETATION OF THE ATTACK
UPON CHRISTENDOM

LOSING OURSELVES: LEARNING TO LIVE WITHOUT A SELF

MAKING BELIEVE: SCREEN PERFORMANCE AND SPECIAL EFFECTS IN POPULAR CINEMA

MAKING DARKNESS LIGHT: A LIFE OF JOHN MILTON

MARX AND ENGELS ON IMPERIALISM: SELECTED JOURNALISM, 1856-62

MICHEL HENRY'S PRACTICAL PHILOSOPHY

MORAL THEORY: AN INTRODUCTION

OF AN ALIEN HOMECOMING: READING HEIDEGGER'S "HOLDERLIN"

PHILOSOPHY AND THE AFRICAN AMERICAN MODERN FREEDOM STRUGGLE: A FREEDOM GAZE
PHILOSOPHY OF PROTEST: FIGHTING FOR JUSTICE WITHOUT GOING TO WAR

POSSIBILITY OF PHILOSOPHY: COURSE NOTES FROM THE COLLEGE DE FRANCE, 1959-1961
PROFESSOR OF APOCALYPSE: THE MANY LIVES OF JACOB TAUBES

SPECIAL EFFECTS: NEW HISTORIES/THEORIES/CONTEXTS

STORY PARADOX: HOW OUR LOVE OF STORYTELLING BUILDS SOCIETIES AND TEARS THEM DOWN
STRAW MAN ARGUMENTS: A STUDY IN FALLACY THEORY

STREET LIFE AND MORALS: GERMAN PHILOSOPHY IN HITLER'S LIFETIME

TANABE HAJIME AND THE KYOTO SCHOOL: SELF, WORLD, AND KNOWLEDGE

WITTGENSTEIN'S ARTILLERY: PHILOSOPHY AS POETRY
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PLATFORM/

MODEL
BLOOMSBURY
JSTOR
BLOOMSBURY

JSTOR
EBC-1User
EBC-Unlimited
EBC-Unlimited
EBC-Unlimited
BLOOMSBURY
OXFORD EBA
BLOOMSBURY
MANCHESTER*
BLOOMSBURY
JSTOR
EBC-1User

EBC-Unlimited
JSTOR

JSTOR
EBC-1User
EBC-Unlimited
BLOOMSBURY
EBC-3User
EBC-Unlimited
EBC-Unlimited
EBC-Unlimited
JSTOR

JSTOR
EBC-Unlimited
EBC-1User
BLOOMSBURY
EBC-Unlimited
BLOOMSBURY
EBC-Unlimited
EBC-Unlimited

ISBN

9781350095892
9781478021520
9781350129795

9780812297669
9780226270364
9780192669926
9780262367455
9781793649645
9781350166813
9780691230559
9781350260672
9781526139924
9781350217683
9780691220987
9780226762708

9781793640345
9780691220291
9780813580005
9781541620698
9781498559249
9781350202795
9781538152331
9781438488141
9781793640529
9781786613219
9780810144552
9780691231600
9781844579044
9781541645974
9781350065031
9781789144956
9781350101746
9780262365536
9781683359241




