	PLATFORM/	
HUMANITIES CHOICE EBOOK TITLES 2023	MODEL	ISBN
ANARCHAFEMINISM	BLOOMSBURY	9781350095892
ATMOSPHERES OF VIOLENCE: STRUCTURING ANTAGONISM AND THE TRANS/QUEER UNGOVERNABLE	JSTOR	9781478021520
BLOOMSBURY RESEARCH HANDBOOK OF CHINESE AESTHETICS AND PHILOSOPHY OF ART	BLOOMSBURY	9781350129795
BOOK OF BOOKS: BIBLICAL INTERPRETATION, LITERARY CULTURE, AND THE POLITICAL IMAGINATION		
FROM ERASMUS TO MILTON	JSTOR	9780812297669
BORDER WITHIN: THE ECONOMICS OF IMMIGRATION IN AN AGE OF FEAR	EBC-1User	9780226270364
BYZANTINE AND RENAISSANCE PHILOSOPHY: A HISTORY OF PHILOSOPHY WITHOUT ANY GAPS; V 6	EBC-Unlimited	9780192669926
CASE AGAINST DEATH	EBC-Unlimited	9780262367455
DEPICTIONS OF HOME IN AFRICAN AMERICAN LITERATURE	EBC-Unlimited	9781793649645
EVOLUTION OF CONSCIOUSNESS: REPRESENTING THE PRESENT MOMENT	BLOOMSBURY	9781350166813
EXTRACTION ECOLOGIES AND THE LITERATURE OF THE LONG EXHAUSTION	OXFORD EBA	9780691230559
FUTILITY OF PHILOSOPHICAL ETHICS: METAETHICS AND THE GROUNDS OF MORAL FEELING	BLOOMSBURY	9781350260672
GIFT OF NARRATIVE IN MEDIEVAL ENGLAND	MANCHESTER*	9781526139924
HISTORY AND PHILOSOPHY OF EXPERTISE: THE NATURE AND LIMITS OF AUTHORITY	BLOOMSBURY	9781350217683
HOW TO DO THINGS WITH EMOTIONS: THE MORALITY OF ANGER AND SHAME ACROSS CULTURES	JSTOR	9780691220987
KEATS'S ODES: A LOVER'S DISCOURSE	EBC-1User	9780226762708
KIERKEGAARD AND THE NEW NATIONALISM: A CONTEMPORARY REINTERPRETATION OF THE ATTACK		
UPON CHRISTENDOM	EBC-Unlimited	9781793640345
LOSING OURSELVES: LEARNING TO LIVE WITHOUT A SELF	JSTOR	9780691220291
MAKING BELIEVE: SCREEN PERFORMANCE AND SPECIAL EFFECTS IN POPULAR CINEMA	JSTOR	9780813580005
MAKING DARKNESS LIGHT: A LIFE OF JOHN MILTON	EBC-1User	9781541620698
MARX AND ENGELS ON IMPERIALISM: SELECTED JOURNALISM, 1856-62	EBC-Unlimited	9781498559249
MICHEL HENRY'S PRACTICAL PHILOSOPHY	BLOOMSBURY	9781350202795
MORAL THEORY: AN INTRODUCTION	EBC-3User	9781538152331
OF AN ALIEN HOMECOMING: READING HEIDEGGER'S "HOLDERLIN"	EBC-Unlimited	9781438488141
PHILOSOPHY AND THE AFRICAN AMERICAN MODERN FREEDOM STRUGGLE: A FREEDOM GAZE	EBC-Unlimited	9781793640529
PHILOSOPHY OF PROTEST: FIGHTING FOR JUSTICE WITHOUT GOING TO WAR	EBC-Unlimited	9781786613219
POSSIBILITY OF PHILOSOPHY: COURSE NOTES FROM THE COLLEGE DE FRANCE, 1959-1961	JSTOR	9780810144552
PROFESSOR OF APOCALYPSE: THE MANY LIVES OF JACOB TAUBES	JSTOR	9780691231600
SPECIAL EFFECTS: NEW HISTORIES/THEORIES/CONTEXTS	EBC-Unlimited	9781844579044
STORY PARADOX: HOW OUR LOVE OF STORYTELLING BUILDS SOCIETIES AND TEARS THEM DOWN	EBC-1User	9781541645974
STRAW MAN ARGUMENTS: A STUDY IN FALLACY THEORY	BLOOMSBURY	9781350065031
STREET LIFE AND MORALS: GERMAN PHILOSOPHY IN HITLER'S LIFETIME	EBC-Unlimited	9781789144956
TANABE HAJIME AND THE KYOTO SCHOOL: SELF, WORLD, AND KNOWLEDGE	BLOOMSBURY	9781350101746
WITTGENSTEIN'S ARTILLERY: PHILOSOPHY AS POETRY	EBC-Unlimited	9780262365536
WRITER'S CRUSADE: KURT VONNEGUT AND THE MANY LIVES OF SLAUGHTERHOUSE-FIVE	EBC-Unlimited	9781683359241